
DAY,	  DATE                        	 OPPONENT				    SITE	  	    	 TIME
Saturday, Oct. 18		  Mandeville (Scrimmage)		  Bonnabel		  2:00
Monday, Nov. 3		  Hannan (Scrimmage)	                 	 Benson Arena		  5:30
Tuesday, Nov. 11		  Wright/Belle Chasse(Scrimmage)	 Benson Arena		  5:30
Thursday, Nov. 13		  Northshore ( Jamboree)		  St. Augustine	 	 7:00
Thursday, Nov. 20		  L.B. Landry				    Landry 		  7:15/JV 6:00
November 24-26		  JIT					     Benson Arena		  TBA
Tuesday, Dec. 2		  Hahnville				    Hahnville		  7:15/JV 6:00/ F 5:00
December 11-13		  Catholic Tournament			   Benson Arena/BM	 TBA
Thursday, Dec. 18		  Carver  				    Benson Arena		  7:00/JV 6:00
Friday, Dec. 19		  Daphne, AL      			   Benson Arena		  1:30/JV 12:00
Saturday, Dec. 20		  De La Salle				    Benson Arena		  5:15/JV 4:00
Monday, Dec. 22		  H.L. Bourgeois			   Benson Arena		  3:30/JV 2:30
December 28-31		  Jesuit National Tournament		  Tampa Jesuit		  TBA
Tuesday, Jan. 6    		  Thibodaux        				   Thibodaux		  7:00/JV 5:45
January 8-10			   Country Day Tournament		  TBA			   TBA
Tuesday, Jan. 13		  Douglass				    Benson Arena		  7:00/JV 5:45
Friday, Jan. 16			   Brother Martin                    	  	 Brother Martin	 7:00/JV 5:45 
Tuesday, Jan. 20		  Madison Prep				    Benson Arena		  7:00/ JV 6:00
Friday, Jan. 23			   St. Augustine*				    Benson Arena		  7:00
Saturday, Jan. 24		  Destrehan				    Destrehan		  1:15/JV 12:00
Tuesday, Jan. 27		  Rummel*				    Rummel		  7:00
Friday, Jan. 30			   Curtis*					    Benson Arena		  7:00
Tuesday, Feb. 3		  Holy Cross*				    Holy Cross		  7:00
Friday, Feb. 6			   Karr*					     Karr			   7:00
Tuesday, Feb. 10		  Brother Martin*			   Benson Arena 		 7:00
Thursday, Feb. 14		  Warren Easton*			   Warren Easton		 7:00
Tuesday, Feb. 17		  Rummel				    Benson Arena		  6:00
Thursday, Feb. 19		  Opelousas				    Opelousas		  5:00
Friday, Feb. 20			  Lake Charles College Prep		  Lake Charles		  5:30

Home Games		
* Denotes district game: Freshman District Game @ 4:30 |  JV District Game @ 5:45
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